7086/4
1

7846/3
26488/2
28489/2
28490/2
28491/2

19403/2
24978/4

1334/3

1299/4
25553/2
23494/3
25555/2

25556/2

7845/2
31212/4
10797/3
22726/2
15171/2
12627/3

7844/2
10796/4
18270/2
18978/2
12628/2

1220/2

7843/2

23138/4
20171/2

7842/2
16140/4
13977/3

7841/2
10795/2

26204/3
29939/4

7840/4
19404/4
20956/2

17730/2
15172/4
18271/2
18272/2

7639/2

1266/3
12628/2
7838/3
17731/2

Kvitane Emma
2

Labanovskis Laimonis
Labans Barbala
Labans Brogislavs
Labans Donats
Labans Monika

Sohn Roberts
Labietis Vitalijs
Labis Jazeps
Lablaiks Karlis
Lablaiks Viktors
Labrencis Arvids
Labrencis Augusts
Labrencis 0Olga

Sohn Edmunds
Labrencis Riadolfs Fricis
Labsvirs Karlis
Labzovs Semjons
Lacenbergs Reinis Adolfs
Lacgalvis Herts = _
Lacgalvis Peteris Adolfs
Lacis Adolfs Arvids
Lacis Aina

Lacis Aina

Lacis Alberts

Lacis Aleksandrs
Lacis Aleksandrs
Lacis Alfreds

Lacis Anna

Tochter Julija Livija
Lacis Ansis Arvids
Lacis Antonija
Lacis Arnolds

Lacis Arnolds

Lacis Arturs

Lacis Austra

Lacis Austra

Sohn Zigurds
Tochter Gunta
Tochter Dzintra
Lacis Bropislavs
Lacis Fricis

Lacis Eduards

Lacis Eduards

Lacis Emilija
Tochter Ausma

Lacis Emilija

Lacis Eriks

Lacis Erna

Lacis Grieta

Lacis Helena

Sohn Alfred

Lacis Indrikis
Lacis Irene

Lacis Janis

Lacis Janis

Sohn Harijs

1924.31.VII

3

192633111
1876.

1916.

1884.

1912

1936.
1914.26.1V
1905.25.111
1907.5.VIII
1924.27 .X1
1916.29.1V
1895.5.V
1891.

1927.
1891.28.X
1893.25.111
1904.
1883.5.111
1909.19.VIII
1901.15.VII
1894.29.1
19151011
1920.
1894.23.1V
1903.
191129 1y
1909.30.1
1892.30.V

1924.23.V

1901.14.X11
192194V
1905.10.XI
19154181
1909.18.1IX
1832

1936.

19895

1908.
1910.22.VIII
2259
1905.28.1X
2530

4.4.
1898.12.V
1904.10.1
45.J.

1871.

1909
/20l
1901 523 VELL
1919417 GVILL
1994.22.V
1884.21.VII
1923.16.VI

230

Bauska, Pasta 11-7
4

Kursisu Rubepos
Nirzas Raibakozos
Nirzas Raibakozos
Nirzas Raibakozos
Nirzas Raibakozos
Nirzas Raibakozos
Livanu Lazdanos
R7ga, Kuldigas 43-2
Riga, Brivibas 110-2
Riga, Margrietas 6-7
Pampalu Vilcigos
Riga, Aizsargu 115-100
Pampalu Vilcinos
Pampalu Vilcigos
Pampalu Vilcigos

Rézekné, Smilsu 30
Jaunjelgava, Jelgavas 75
Kalncampju Sprivulos
Kalncapmju Sprivulos
Riga, Térbatas 65-3
Césu Lacisos

Jelgava, Skolas 12-4
Krustpili, Rigas 207a
Sigulda

Jelgava, Raipa 20a-6
Riga, Bruklegu 30
Jelgava, Stulkas 22-4
Jelgava, Studkas 22-4
Tukuma, Pasta 6

Casu Ladisos

Riga, Artilerijas 68-2
Gulbené

Jelgava, Matera 16-2
Riga, Artilerijas 68-2
Laudonas Rukos
Laudonas Rukos
Laudonas Rukos
Laudonas Rukos

Maltas DurZnes

Varmes Auzukaléjos

Geulbenée

Kabiles Kalezniekos
Kabiles Kalezniekos
Savienas Jokstos
Riga, Bikernieku 37-11
Riga, Kuldigas 14-2
Ventas Laidaros
Riga, Briklegu 30
Riga, Bruklegu 30
Kemeros, Smildu 1
Jelgava, Raipa 20a-6
Babites Peilos
Savienas Jokstos
Savienas Jokstos



