

7086/4	Kvitāne Emma	1924.31.VII	Bauskā, Pasta 11-7
1	2	3	4
7846/3	Labanovskis Laimonis	1926.3.III	Kurstīšu Rubegos
26488/2	Labans Barbala	1876.	Nirzas Raibakozos
28489/2	Labans Broģislavs	1916.	Nirzas Raibakozos
28490/2	Labans Donats	1884.	Nirzas Raibakozos
28491/2	Labans Monika Sohn Roberts	1912. 1936.	Nirzas Raibakozos Nirzas Raibakozos
19403/2	Labietis Vitālijs	1914.26.IV	Livānu Lazdanos
24978/4	Labis Jāzeps	1905.25.III	Rīgā, Kuldīgas 43-2
1334/3	Lablaiks Kārlis	1907.5.VIII	Rīgā, Brīvības 110-2
1299/4	Lablaiks Viktors	1924.27.XI	Rīgā, Margrietas 6-7
25553/2	Labrencis Arvīds	1916.29.IV	Pampaļu Vilciņos
23494/3	Labrencis Augusts	1895.5.V	Rīgā, Aizsargu 115-100
25555/2	Labrencis Olga Sohn Edmunds	1891. 1927.	Pampaļu Vilciņos Pampaļu Vilciņos
25556/2	Labrencis Rūdolfs Fricis	1891.28.X	Pampaļu Vilciņos
7845/2	Labsvīrs Kārlis	1893.25.III	
31212/4	Labzovs Semjons	1904.	Rēzeknē, Smilšu 30
10797/3	Lācenbergs Reinis Adolfs	1883.5.III	Jaunjelgavā, Jelgavas 75
22726/2	Lācgalvis Herts	1909.19.VIII	Kalnācāpju Sprīvuļos
15171/2	Lācgalvis Pēteris Ādolfs	1901.15.VII	Kalnācāpju Sprīvuļos
12627/3	Lācis Ādolfs Arvīds	1894.29.I	Rīgā, Tērbatas 65-3
7844/2	Lācis Aina	1915.10.III	Cēsu Lāčīšos
10796/4	Lācis Aina	1920.	Jelgavā, Skolas 12-4
18270/2	Lācis Alberts	1894.23.IV	Krustpilī, Rīgas 207a
18978/2	Lācis Aleksandrs	1903.	Siguldā
12628/2	Lācis Aleksandrs	1911.29.IV	Jelgavā, Raiņa 20a-6
1220/2	Lācis Alfrēds	1909.30.I	Rīgā, Brūkleņu 30
7843/2	Lācis Anna Tochter Jūlija Livija	1892.30.V	Jelgavā, Stučkas 22-4 Jelgavā, Stučkas 22-4
23138/4	Lācis Ansis Arvīds	1924.23.V	Tukumā, Pasta 6
20171/2	Lācis Antonija		Cēsu Lāčīšos
7842/2	Lācis Arnolds	1901.14.XII	Rīgā, Artilērijas 68-2
16140/4	Lācis Arnolds	1921.9.V	Gulbenē
13977/3	Lācis Arturs	1905.10.XI	Jelgavā, Mātera 16-2
7841/2	Lācis Austra	1915.18.I	Rīgā, Artilērijas 68-2
10795/2	Lācis Austra Sohn Zigurds Tochter Gunta Tochter Dzintra	1909.18.IX 1932. 1936. 1939.	Ļaudonas Rūķos Ļaudonas Rūķos Ļaudonas Rūķos Ļaudonas Rūķos
26204/3	Lācis Broģislavs	1908.	Maltas Duržnesī
29939/4	Lācis Fricis	1910.22.VIII	Vārmes Auzkalējos
7840/4	Lācis Eduards	22.J.	
19404/4	Lācis Eduards	1905.28.IX	Geulbenē
20956/2	Lācis Emīlija Tochter Ausma	25.J. 4.J.	Kabiles Kalezniekos Kabiles Kalezniekos
17730/2	Lācis Emīlija	1898.12.V	Sāvienas Jokstos
15172/4	Lācis Eriks	1904.10.I	Rīgā, Biķernieku 37-11
18271/2	Lācis Erna	45.J.	Rīgā, Kuldīgas 14-2
18272/2	Lācis Grieta	1871.	Ventas Laidaros
7639/2	Lācis Helena Sohn Alfred	1909. 4 1/2.J.	Rīgā, Brūkleņu 30 Rīgā, Brūkleņu 30
1266/3	Lācis Indriķis	1901.21.VIII	Ķemeross, Smilšu 1
12628/2	Lācis Irene	1919.17.VII	Jelgavā, Raiņa 20a-6
7838/3	Lācis Jānis	1994.22.V	Babiētes Peičos
17731/2	Lācis Jānis Sohn Harijs	1884.21.VII 1923.16.VI	Sāvienas Jokstos Sāvienas Jokstos